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CUISINE

SALON

CH. 1
S : 12,89 m2

CH. 3
S : 12,09 m2

SDB
S : 4,72 m2

WC
S : 2,20 m2

DGT
S : 5,54 m2

SDE
S : 2,90 m2

DRESSING
S : 3,41 m2

CH. PARENTALE
S : 14,48 m2

PIECE DE VIE
S : 50,04 m2

CELLIER
S : 4,06 m2

Garage
S : 24,41 m2 SALLE A MANGER

ENTREE

16,90 m2

TERRASSE 
COUVERTE

SURFACES HABITABLES

RDC

Pièces

CELLIER
CH. 1
CH. 3
CH. PARENTALE
DGT
DRESSING
PIECE DE VIE
SDB
SDE
WC

surface en m2

4,06
12,89
12,09
14,48

5,54
3,41

50,04
4,72
2,90
2,20

112,33 m²

GARAGE                                             24,41
TERRASSE                                         31,44 
dont couverte                                  16,90 

04 58 10 17 82
contact@caphabitat.fr

www.caphabitat.frEchelle
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